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Heather Allen
Program Administrator
County of Ventura
Heather.Allen@ventura.org

Barbara Andersen
Senior Vice President
Fire Services Training Institute
barbara.andersen@cafsti.org

Aeron Arlin Genet
Air Pollution Control Officer
Santa Barbara Air Pollution Control 
District
aarlingenet@sbapcd.org

Mimi Audelo
Program Manager
City of Carpinteria
mimia@ci.carpinteria.ca.us

David Auston
UCSB
auston@ucsb.edu

Ryder Bailey
CFO
County of Santa Barbara, Community 
Services
rbailey@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

Patrick Barnard
Research Geologist
USGS
pbarnard@usgs.gov

Andrew Bermond
Project Planner
City of Santa Barbara
abermond@santabarbaraca.gov

Nancy Black
Mercury Press International
nancy@mercurypress.com

Farfalla Borah
board member
Goleta Water District
FBorah@goletawater.com

Marell Brooks
President
Citizens Planning Association
Mebrooks@sbceo.org

Andrew Brooks
Director, Carpinteria Salt Marsh Reserve
University of California Natural Reserve 
System
AJBrooks@ucsb.edu

Margie Bushman
president
Santa Barbara Permaculture Network
margie@sbpermaculture.org

Mary Byrd
CINMS Advisory Council; League of 
Women Voters
mary@byrdwire.net

Juliano Calil
Virtual Planet Technologies
julianocalil@gmail.com

George Chapjian
Director
County of Santa Barbara - Community 
Services Dept.
gchapjian@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

Michael Chiacos
Director of Energy and Climate Programs
Community Environmental Council
mchiacos@cecmail.org

Stefanie Coleman
Community Education Manager
SB Museum of Natural History
scoleman@sbnature2.org
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Rachel Couch
Program Manager
California Coastal Conservancy
rachel.couch@scc.ca.gov

Dave Davis
CEC President’s Council
daviddonalddavis@gmail.com

Katie Davis
Chair
Sierra Club Los Padres Chapter
kdavis2468@gmail.com

Yesenia DeCasaus
UDWA
ydecasaus@udwa.org

Christine DeVries
Partnership Council
CEC
chrisdevries314@gmail.com

Van Do-Reynoso
Public Health Director
Santa Barbara County
van.do-reynoso@sbcphd.org

Jenifer Dugan
UCSB
j_dugan@lifesci.ucsb.edu

Dave Durflinger
City Manager
City of Carpinteria
daved@ci.carpinteria.ca.us

Adam Estabrook
Battalion Chief
Santa Barbara County Fire Department
adam.estabrook@sbcfire.com

Rubayi Estes
Interim Chief Program Officer
Santa Barbara Foundation
restes@sbfoundation.org

Selena Evilsizor Whitney
Senior Planner
County of Santa Barbara
sevilsizor@countyofsb.org

Carin Ezal
School Board Member
Goleta Union School District
carin.ezal@goleta.k12.ca.us

Erika Felix
Associate Professor
UCSB
efelix@ucsb.edu

Isidro Figueroa
Principal Planner
City of Oxnard
isidro.figueroa@oxnard.org

Elske Free
Community Environmental Council
creativepowersource@gmail.com

Eric Friedman
Councilmember
City of Santa Barbara
efriedman@santabarbaraca.gov

Michelle Geldin
CivicSpark fellow
mgeldin@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

Greg Gorga
Santa Barbara Maritime Museum
ggorga@sbmm.org
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Cameron Gray
Transportation & Climate Program Manager
Community Environmental Council
cgray@cecmail.org

Jane Gray
Regional Planner/Project Manager
Dudek/CCRWQCB
jgray@dudek.com

Summer Gray
Assistant Professor of Environmental 
Studies
UCSB
summer_gray@ucsb.edu

Lauren Hanson
board president
Goleta Water District
lhanson@goletawater.com

Julie Harris
Santa Barbara County Planning & 
Development Department
jharris@countyofsb.org

Gregg Hart
2nd District Supervisor
County of Santa Barbara
ghart@countyofsb.org

Chris Henson
Chief of Staff, 2nd District
County of Santa Barbara
chenson@countyofsb.org

Isaac Hernández
Filmmaker
Mercury Press International
Ih@mercurypress.com

Lisa Hill
Graphics Manager
Community Environmental Council
lhill@cecmail.org

Aaron Howard
Calif. Sea Grant
UCSB
aaronhoward@ucsb.edu

David Hubbard
Principal
Coastal Restoration Consultants
dave@crcsb.com

Kelly Hubbard
Director
Santa Barbara County Office of Emergency 
Management
khubbard@sbcoem.org

Nadine Hug Martins
Independent
nadine.hug.martins@gmail.com

Karl Hutterer
Board Member
CEC Board
klhutterer@gmail.com

Vijaya Jammalamadaka
President
League of Women Voters of Santa Barbara
vjinsb@gmail.com

Carlyle Johnston
Project Leader
Santa Barbara County Public Works Dept.
cjohnst@cosbpw.net

Carrie Kappel
Facilitator
LegacyWorks Group/UCSB
kappel@nceas.ucsb.edu

Iris Kelly
Outreach & Events Coordinator
Community Environmental Council
ikelly@cecmail.org
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Carrie Kelly
Executive Director
Downtown Santa Barbara
Carrie@downtownsb.org

Bruce Kendall
Professor
Bren School, UCSB
kendall@bren.ucsb.edu

Kathi King
Director of Outreach and Education
Community Environmental Council
kking@cecmail.org

Gabriella Klein
LegacyWorks Group
gabriella@legaacyworks.com

David Lackie
Supervising Planner
County of Santa Barbara
dlackie@countyofsb.org

David Landecker
Interim Exec. Director
SBBIKE
dlandecker@sbbike.org

Marie Laule
Environmental Planner and Analyst
Wood Environment & Infrastructure
marie.laule@woodplc.com

Charles Lester
Director
Ocean & Coastal Policy Center, UC Santa 
Barbara
charleslester@ucsb.edu

Craig Lewis
Executive Director
Clean Coalition
craig@clean-coalition.org

Barbara Lindemann
CEC Board
Lindemannb@cox.net

Sam Macks
Sea Center Interpreter Coordinator
Santa Barbara Museum of Natural History
smacks@sbnature2.org

Sharyn Main
Climate Resilience Program Director
Community Environmental Council
smain@cecmail.org

Erin Maker
Environmental Program Manager
City of Carpinteria
erinm@ci.carpinteria.ca.us

Alyssa Mann
Project Director
The Nature Conservancy
alyssa.mann@TNC.ORG

Christina McGinnis
Environmental consultant
McGinnis Environmental
Mcginnisenv@gmail.com

Kadie McShirley
SB County - 1st District Board of 
Supervisors Office
kmcshirley@countyofsb.org

Jessica Metzger
Project Planner
City of Santa Barbara
jmetzger@santabarbaraca.gov

Mona Miyasato
County Executive Officer
County of Santa Barbara
caoemail@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
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Lee Moldaver
VP - SBAS
CPA Audubon Gaviota Coast CRIC
audubon@rain2.org

Cindy Moore
Sustainability Coordinator
City of Goleta
cmoore@cityofgoleta.org

Gordon Morrell
Yardi
gordon.morrell@yardi.com

Wendy Motta
Senior District Representative
Congressman Carbajal
wendy.motta@mail.house.gov

Monique Myers
Extension Specialist
California Sea Grant
moniquemyers@gmail.com

Melissa Nelson
Geologist
COSB
mnelson@cosbpw.net

Charles Newman
Board Member
CEC Board
Canman8@gmail.com

Wade Nomura
Mayor
City of Carpinteria
wadenomura@ci.carpinteria.ca.us

Andrew Orfila
Principal Transportation Planner
Santa Barbara County Association of 
Governments (SBCAG)
aorfila@sbcag.org

Carl Palmer
Executive Director
LegacyWorks Group
carl@legacyworksgroup.com

Ernesto Paredes
Executive Director
Easy Lift Transportation
ernesto@easylift.org

Abe Powell
Executive Director
Santa Barbara Bucket Brigade
abe.powell@sbbucketbrigade.org

April Price
Renewable Energy Program Senior Manager
Community Environmental Council
aprice@cecmail.org

Julia Pujo
Project Manager
Wood Environment & Infrastructure 
Solutions, Inc.
julia.pujo@woodplc.com

Rubi Rajbanshi
Planner-Public Works
City of Santa Barbara
rrajbanshi@santabarbaraca.gov

Dave  Revell
Revell Coastal
revellcoastal@gmail.com

Wesley Roe
Treasurer
Santa Barbara Permaculture Network
wes@sbpermaculture.org

Freddie Romero
Cult. Resources Coord.
SYBCI
freddtromero1959@yahoo.com
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Richard Rosenbaum
Safety and Regulatory 
ComplianceManager
Goleta Sanitary District
rrosenbaum@goletasanitary.org

Allegra Roth
Food & Climate Program Manager
Community Environmental Council
aroth@cecmail.org

Peter Schuyler
individual
peterschuyler@aya.yale.edu

Kim Selkoe
Executive Director
Commercial Fishermen of Santa Barbara
selkoe@nceas.ucsb.edu

Michelle Sevilla
Field Representative
Asm. Monique Limon’s Office
michelle.sevilla@asm.ca.gov

Fred Shaw
Councilmember
City of Carpinteria
fredshaw@ci.carpinteria.ca.us

John Steed
Board President
CEC Board
Johnhsteed@gmail.com

Lisa Stratton
Dir. Ecosystem Mgmt
UCSB Cheadle Center for Biodiversity and 
Ecological Restoration
stratton@ccber.ucsb.edu

Luke Swetland
President & CEO
Santa Barbara Museum of Natural History
lswetland@sbnature2.org

Robert Thiel
retired staff, State Coastal Conservancy
robert.thiel@cox.net

Brian Trautwein
EDC
btrautwein@environmentaldefensecenter.org

Vivian Valentin
Director of Initiatives
Mindful Heart Programs
vivivv@hotmail.com

Jill Van Wie
Capital Division Manager
County of Santa Barbara Parks Division
jvanwie@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

Elizabeth Wagner
CEC/ Village Properties
elizabethwagner22@gmail.com

Ashley Watkins
Division Chief, Sustainability
County of Santa Barbara
awatkins@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

Anne Wells
Advance Planning Manager
City of Goleta
awells@cityofgoleta.org

Whitney Wilkinson
Senior Planner
County of Santa Barbara, P&D
wwilkinson@countyofsb.org

Garrett Wong
Climate Program Manager
County of Santa Barbara
gwong@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
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Sigrid Wright
CEO
Community Environmental Council
swright@cecmail.org

Jason Yardi
LegacyWorks Group
jason@yardi.com

Jill Zachary
Parks and Recreation Director
City of Santa Barbara
Jzachary@santabarbaraca.gov

Boxuan Zhan
Photographer at UCSB
SBCC Sustainability
Bzhan@ucsb.edu

Lucas Zucker
Policy and Communications Director
CAUSE
lucas@causenow.org

Aileen
Intern
Office of Assemblymember Monique Limón


